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Mr. Beqiraj lbeqiraj@philasd.org
Mr. Bickel ebickel@philasd.org
Ms. Bradley kbradley3@philasd.org
Ms. Carter bmitchell@philasd.org
Mr. Ciccarelli jciccarelli@philasd.org
Ms. Concepcion kconcepcion@philasd.org
Ms. Curless rcurless@philasd.org
Dr. Domers tdomers@philasd.org
Mr. Dougherty jodougherty@philasd.org
Mr. Dutill bpdutill@philasd.org
Ofc. Eleby mleleby@philasd.org
Mr. Farenbach njfahrenbach@philasd.org
Ms. Finch afinch@philasd.org
Dr. Frannchetti lfranchetti@philasd.org
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Ms. Giblin jgiblin@philasd.org
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Ms. Hogan smhogan@philasd.org
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Ms. Jordan jjordan@philasd.org
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Mr. Katz jkatz@philasd.org
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Ms. Kuoch ekuoch@philasd.org
Mr. Latchford klatchford@philasd.org
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Mr. Lick tlick@philasd.org
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Mr. Lucci rlucci@philasd.org
Mr. Mandell djmandell@philasd.org
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Ms. Olmedo tolmedo@philasd.org
Mr. Otto wotto@philasd.org
Mr. Pitzner spitzner@philasd.org
Mr. Pomales vpomales@philasd.org
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Mr. Rivera drivera@philasd.org
Ms. Rouse rrouse2@philasd.org
Mr. Schreiber jschreiber@philasd.org
Ms. Siegel alsiegel@philasd.org
Mr. Silverman lsilverman@philasd.org
Ms. Swift cswift@philasd.org
Mr. Taylor-Baranik jtaylorbaranik@philasd.org
Ms. Townsend actownsend@philasd.org
Mr. Wagenhoffer pwagenhoffer@philasd.org
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